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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jamie Collins533
Ellis

8.700 8.525 8.8509.125 35.200
8 1 2 3 1 

1 

Peyton Rivers569
Spectrum

8.650 8.150 9.2009.025 35.025
9 3 3 1 2 

2 

Devyn Cotton528
All Around

8.750 7.850 8.7259.200 34.525
6T 5 1 5T 3 

3 

Katie Russo570
Spectrum

8.950 8.325 8.7258.350 34.350
3 2 9 6T 4 

4 

Emily Rappa545
Jeans

8.800 8.050 8.5008.500 33.850
5 4 6 12 5 

5 

Adrianna Cutone518
Brodericks

9.175 7.750 8.5258.200 33.650
1 8 11 11 6T

6T

Celia Frawley522
Brodericks

8.900 7.600 8.5508.600 33.650
4 10T 5 10 7T

7T

Isabelle Meoli566
Spectrum

8.750 7.825 8.7507.800 33.125
7T 6 14 4 8 

8 

Catie Callanan552
Tumble Time

8.450 7.650 9.0007.950 33.050
14 9 13 2 9 

9 

Sydney Foley508
Brodericks

8.500 7.800 8.1008.400 32.800
12T 7 8 16 10 

10 

Adrienne St. Onge575
Andy Valley

8.200 7.250 8.3508.750 32.550
18 14 4 14 11 

11 

Maggie Carroll546
Jeans

9.100 6.450 8.6508.150 32.350
2 18 12 7 12T

12T

Cate Collins527
All Around

8.500 7.200 8.4008.250 32.350
13T 15 10 13 13T

13T

Daelyn Peters558
Tumble Time

8.550 7.600 8.6007.400 32.150
11 11T 17T 8 14 

14 

Isabel Murphy559
Tumble Time

8.300 7.150 8.2008.450 32.100
17 16 7 15 15 

15 

Rebecca Hearns540
Iron Rail

8.600 6.850 8.5757.500 31.525
10 17 15 9 16 

16 

Meghan Lawrence551
McKeon

8.425 7.575 7.8507.450 31.300
15T 13 16 17 17 

17 

Emma Caulfield510
Brodericks

8.425 7.600 7.4507.400 30.875
16T 12T 18T 18 18 

18 
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